
2019

Candidate Party State Office District Amount
Boozman, John REP AR U.S. Senate 2,500$            
Collins, Susan REP ME U.S. Senate 3,500$            
Coons, Christopher DEM DE U.S. Senate 4,500$            
Cornyn, John REP TX U.S. Senate 5,000$            
Daines, Steve REP MT U.S. Senate 3,000$            
Ernst, Joni REP IA U.S. Senate 2,500$            
Gardner, Cory REP CO U.S. Senate 2,000$            
Markey, Edward DEM MA U.S. Senate 2,500$            
Perdue, David REP GA U.S. Senate 5,000$            
Peters, Gary DEM MI U.S. Senate 2,500$            
Risch, James REP ID U.S. Senate 5,000$            
Shaheen, Jeanne DEM NH U.S. Senate 3,000$            
Tillis, Thomas REP NC U.S. Senate 2,500$            
Warner, Mark DEM VA U.S. Senate 2,500$            
Total U.S. Senate Contributions 46,000$          

Candidate Party State Office District Amount
Aguilar, Peter DEM CA U.S. House 31 3,000$            
Arrington, Jodey REP TX U.S. House 19 1,000$            
Bera, Amerish DEM CA U.S. House 7 1,500$            
Beyer, Donald DEM VA U.S. House 8 2,500$            
Byrne, Bradley REP AL U.S. House 1 2,500$            
Cheney, Elizabeth REP WY U.S. House 1 5,000$            
Cleaver, Emanuel DEM MO U.S. House 5 1,000$            
Connolly, Gerald DEM VA U.S. House 11 3,000$            
DelBene, Suzan DEM WA U.S. House 1 2,500$            
Doyle, Michael DEM PA U.S. House 18 3,000$            
Eshoo, Anna DEM CA U.S. House 18 5,000$            
Estes, Ron REP KS U.S. House 4 1,000$            
Flores, William REP TX U.S. House 17 2,500$            
Fulcher, Russell REP ID U.S. House 1 1,000$            
Gallagher, Michael REP WI U.S. House 8 2,000$            
Gallego, Ruben DEM AZ U.S. House 7 1,000$            
Gottheimer, Joshua DEM NJ U.S. House 5 3,000$            
Granger, Kay REP TX U.S. House 12 2,500$            
Himes, James DEM CT U.S. House 4 1,000$            
Houlahan, Christina DEM PA U.S. House 6 1,000$            
Johnson, William REP OH U.S. House 6 1,000$            
Kelly, G. Mike REP PA U.S. House 16 1,000$            
Kildee, Daniel DEM MI U.S. House 5 1,000$            
Kilmer, Derek DEM WA U.S. House 6 2,500$            
Kind, Ronald DEM WI U.S. House 3 4,000$            
LaHood, Darin REP IL U.S. House 18 2,500$            
Lamborn, Douglas REP CO U.S. House 5 2,000$            
Lofgren, Zoe DEM CA U.S. House 19 3,500$            

2019 HPE PAC Contributions

U.S. Senate Contributions

U.S. House of Representatives Contributions

The following candidates and committees received PAC support. 



2019

Matsui, Doris DEM CA U.S. House 6 2,000$            
McAdams, Ben DEM UT U.S. House 4 1,000$            
McCaul, Michael REP TX U.S. House 10 2,500$            
McNerney, Gerald DEM CA U.S. House 9 5,000$            
Neal, Richard DEM MA U.S. House 1 5,000$            
Neguse, Joe DEM CO U.S. House 2 1,000$            
Newhouse, Daniel REP WA U.S. House 4 2,000$            
Nunes, Devin REP CA U.S. House 22 2,500$            
Pallone, Frank DEM NJ U.S. House 6 2,500$            
Panetta, James DEM CA U.S. House 20 2,000$            
Peters, Scott DEM CA U.S. House 52 3,500$            
Reed, Thomas REP NY U.S. House 23 2,500$            
Sanchez, Linda DEM CA U.S. House 38 2,500$            
Simpson, Michael REP ID U.S. House 2 3,000$            
Smith, Adrian REP NE U.S. House 3 1,000$            
Smith, Jason REP MO U.S. House 8 1,000$            
Stefanik, Elise REP NY U.S. House 21 4,000$            
Stewart, Christopher REP UT U.S. House 2 2,000$            
Taylor, Vancampen REP TX U.S. House 3 1,000$            
Veasey, Marc DEM TX U.S. House 33 3,500$            
Welch, Peter DEM VT U.S. House 1 1,500$            
Total U.S. House Contributions 113,500$        

Committee Party State Office District Amount
A New Direction PAC DEM NH U.S. Senate 1,500$            
Alamo PAC REP TX U.S. Senate 5,000$            
BADGERPAC DEM WI U.S. House 3 1,000$            
Big Sky Opportunity PAC REP MT U.S. Senate 5,000$            
CA LUV PAC (CALIFORNIA LEADERSHIP UNITED FOR VICTORY PAC)DEM CA U.S. House 31 2,000$            
Common Values PAC REP WY U.S. Senate 5,000$            
Freedom Fund REP ID U.S. Senate 5,000$            
Getting Stuff Done PAC (GSD-PAC) DEM AZ U.S. Senate 2,500$            
Hawaii PAC DEM HI U.S. Senate 5,000$            
IMPACT DEM NY U.S. Senate 5,000$            
Jersey Values PAC DEM NJ U.S. House 5 5,000$            
LOBO PAC DEM NM U.S. Senate 5,000$            
Majority Committee PAC--Mc PAC REP CA U.S. House 23 5,000$            
Motor City PAC DEM MI U.S. Senate 2,500$            
One Georgia PAC REP GA U.S. Senate 5,000$            
People's Voice PAC DEM WI U.S. Senate 5,000$            
Preserving America's Traditions (PATPAC) REP KS U.S. Senate 3,000$            
Project West Political Action Committee REP CO U.S. Senate 5,000$            
Promoting Our Republican Team PAC REP OH U.S. Senate 5,000$            
Responsibility And Freedom Work PAC (RFWPAC) REP MS U.S. Senate 5,000$            
SAC PAC DEM CA U.S. House 6 2,000$            
Save America PAC REP ID U.S. Senate 5,000$            
Smart Solutions PAC DEM NV U.S. Senate 2,500$            
Southwest Leadership Fund DEM NM U.S. Senate 2,500$            
Total Leadership PACs 94,500$          

LEADERSHIP PACS



2019

Candidate/Committee Party State Office District Amount
Future Forum PAC DEM DC 5,000$            
Information Technology Industry Council Political Action Committee 
(ITI PAC) NP DC 5,000$             
Keystone Alliance Political Action Committee REP PA 5,000$            
New Democrat Coalition PAC DEM DC 5,000$            
Total Other PACs 20,000$          

Candidate/Committee Party State Office District Amount
Capriglione, Giovanni REP TX House 98 1,000$            
Creighton, C. REP TX Senate 4 1,000$            
Darby, Drew REP TX House 72 1,000$            
Evers, Tony DEM WI Governor 1,000$            
Paddie, Chris REP TX House 9 1,000$            
Taylor, Larry REP TX Senate 11 1,000$            
Total State and Local 6,000$             

Total PAC Contributions 280,000$ 

2019 Corporate Contributions
Candidate/Committee Party State Office District Amount
California
Allen, Ben DEM CA Senate 26 1,200$            
Atkins, Toni DEM CA Senate 39 2,000$            
Burke, Autumn DEM CA Assembly 62 1,200$            
Chu, Kansen DEM CA Assembly 25 1,200$            
Garcetti, Eric DEM CA Mayor 1,500$            
Glazer, Steve DEM CA Senate 7 1,200$            
Irwin, Jacqui DEM CA Assembly 44 1,500$            
Low, Evan DEM CA Assembly 28 2,000$            
Portantino, Anthony DEM CA Senate 25 1,200$            
Rendon, Anthony DEM CA Assembly 63 2,000$            
Stern, Henry DEM CA Senate 27 1,200$            
Wieckowski, Bob DEM CA Senate 10 1,200$            

17,400$          

Colorado
Leading Colorado Forward DEM CO Leadership PAC 1,500$            
Better Colorado Alliance DEM CO Leadership PAC 1,500$            
Senate Majority Fund REP CO Leadership PAC 1,500$            
Values First Colorado REP CO Leadership PAC 1,500$            

6,000$             

Florida
Brandes, Jeff REP FL Senate 24 500$               
Clemons, Chuck REP FL House 21 500$               
Fischer, Jason REP FL House 16 500$               
Galvano, Bill REP FL Senate 21 1,000$            

Other PACs

State and Local Contributions



2019

Gibson, Audrey DEM FL Senate 6 1,000$            
La Rosa, Mike REP FL House 42 500$               
Oliva, Jose REP FL House 110 1,000$            
Passidomo, Kathleen REP FL Senate 28 500$               
Renner, Paul REP FL House 24 1,000$            
Simpson, Wilton REP FL Senate 10 1,000$            
Yarborough, Clay REP FL House 12 500$               

8,000$             

New York
Democratic Assembly Campaign Committee DEM NY Assembly 2,000$            
Democratic Senate Campaign Committee DEM NY Senate 2,000$            
Savino, Diane DEM NY Senate 23 500$               
Vanel, Clyde DEM NY Assembly 33 500$               

5,000$             

Virginia
Filler-Corn, Eileen DEM VA House 41 500$               

500$                 

Total Corporate Contributions 36,900$   


